Lady Paladin Invitational

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2019
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29

Team

Wake Forest 286
Furman 292
North Florida 293
South Florida 293
Kansas, Univ. of 294
UNC Wilmington 297
Daytona State College 299
Richmond 300
Old Dominion 300
Coastal Carolina 300
Georgia Southern 305
Tulsa 308
James Madison 309
Georgia State 315
Southern Mississippi 317
Toledo 320

Scores

+4
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+5

+6

+9
+11
+12
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+12
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+20
+21
+27
+29
+32
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Start

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37

T37

Player

Siyun Liu
Lissette Davalos
Leah Onosato
Lauren Walsh
Jana Melichova

Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa

Sera Tadokoro
Jessica Whitting
Erika Smith

Lorena Tseng
Mallory Fobes
Anna Morgan
Caitlin Evans-Brand
Jenjira Jinangkul
Caroline Wrigley
Phu Khine
Saranlak Tumfong
Natalie Srinivasan
Ella Melin *

Sara McKeuvitt
Naomi Mitchell
Vicky Zhu

Madison Moosa
Carly Burkhardt
Rachel Kuehn
Caitlin Cotterill
Sadie Dewinton-Davies
Symone Henriques
Jessica Bailey
Aristelle Acuff
Emilia Migliaccio
Emma Bell

Natnicha Chompitakdacha

Lauren Comegys
Manon Donche-Gay
Sydney Shrader
Letizia Bagnoli
Amy Wooten
Amelia Lee

Thao My Nguyen
Savanah Satterfield
Sarah Scott

Emily Ward

Mindy Herrick

Taylor Dobson

Lady Paladin Invitational

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2019
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29

Team

Wake Forest

North Florida

Old Dominion

Wake Forest

Old Dominion

Kansas, Univ. of
Kansas, Univ. of
South Florida

South Florida

Tulsa

UNC Wilmington
Furman

Coastal Carolina
Coastal Carolina
Furman

UNC Wilmington
Toledo

Furman

Daytona State College
North Florida
Richmond

Richmond

Furman

Furman

Wake Forest

Furman

South Florida

Daytona State College
Daytona State College
Kansas, Univ. of
Wake Forest

Georgia Southern
Southern Mississippi
James Madison
Daytona State College
North Florida

Wake Forest

UNC Wilmington
Toledo

UNC Wilmington
Georgia Southern
Daytona State College
Richmond

North Florida

Tulsa

67
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

76

Scores
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Start

Finish
T37
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T55
T55
T57
T57
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T80
T80
T82
T82
T82
T85
T85
T87

T87

Player

Tiffany Arafi
Yitsen Chou

Ella Ofstedahl
Kate Owens
Kendall Turner
Alberte Thuesen
Emma Berlin
Ashley Zagers
Daniela Gonzalez
Jenny Marston
Lizzie Reedy
Alexandra Naumovski *

Ramya Meenakshisundaram

Pilar Muguruza
Anika Bolcikova
Emily Cox
Chloe Howard
Harmanprit Kaur
Jordan McKelvin
Kyra Cox *
Abby Glynn *
Sammy Liu
Muskan Uppal
Casey Sommer

Heidrun Anna Hlynsdottir

Noemie Sudron
Yingting Hsieh
Rachael Mast
Marra Burton *
Cassidy Evreniadis
Tenley Moretti
Maria Blasco
Sophia Carlsen
Alex Christeson
Claudia Sampson
Haley Greb

Keri Kenkel *

Carly Lyvers
Sarah-Eve Rheaume *
Sarah Noonan

Ally Steffen *
Kathryn Roth *

Valeria Pichardo

Lady Paladin Invitational

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2019
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29

Team

Coastal Carolina
Kansas, Univ. of
Georgia Southern
James Madison
James Madison
Georgia Southern
Georgia State
South Florida
North Florida
Georgia State
Richmond
Coastal Carolina
South Florida

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Southern Mississippi
Georgia State
Georgia State
James Madison
Furman

Kansas, Univ. of
Tulsa

Richmond
Daytona State College
Coastal Carolina
Old Dominion
Kansas, Univ. of
UNC Wilmington
Furman

Southern Mississippi
Southern Mississippi
Georgia State
Coastal Carolina
Tulsa

Toledo

Tulsa

UNC Wilmington
James Madison
Furman

Georgia Southern
Richmond
Toledo

Southern Mississippi

76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
87

87

Scores
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Lady Paladin Invitational

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2019
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29

Start Finish Player Team Scores
- 89 Thunpijja Sukkasem Toledo 89 +17
- 90 Donchanok Toburint Toledo 91 +19
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Lady Paladin Invitational

Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2019
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Wake Forest 286 286
1 Siyun Liu (2) 67 67
T3 Lauren Walsh (3) 70 70
T23 Rachel Kuehn (1) 74 74
T30 Emilia Migliaccio (4) 75 75
T37 Letizia Bagnoli (5) 76 76
2 Furman 292 292
T Anna Morgan (4) 72 72
T15 Natalie Srinivasan (1) 73 73
T15 Caroline Wrigley (3) 73 73
T23 Carly Burkhardt (2) 74 74
T23 Madison Moosa (5) 74 74
T3 North Florida 293 293
2 Lissette Davalos (4) 69 69
T15 Sara McKevitt (5) 73 73
T30 Sydney Shrader (2) 75 75
T37 Mindy Herrick (3) 76 76
T47 Daniela Gonzalez (1) 77 77
T3 South Florida 293 293
T6 Erika Smith (1) 71 7
T6 Jessica Whitting (5) 71 71
T23 Sadie Dewinton-Davies (3) 74 74
T47 Ashley Zagers (4) 7 77
T57 Ramya Meenakshisundaram (2) 79 79
5 Kansas, Univ. of 294 294
T6 Sera Tadokoro (1) 71 71
T6 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (2) 71 71
T30 Aristelle Acuff (5) 75 75
T47 Yitsen Chou (3) 7 77
T71 Yingting Hsieh (4) 81 81
6 UNC Wilmington 297 297
T Mallory Fobes (5) 72 72
T15 Phu Khine (1) 73 73
T37 Thao My Nguyen (2) 76 76
T37 Amy Wooten (4) 76 76
T71 Rachael Mast (3) 81 81
7 Daytona State College 299 299
T23 Jessica Bailey (1) 74 74
T23 Symone Henriques (2) 74 74
T30 Manon Donche-Gay (5) 75 75
T37 Sarah Scott (4) 76 76
T59 Casey Sommer (3) 80 80
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Team/Player (seed)

Vicky Zhu (1)
T15 Naomi Mitchell (4) 73 73
T37 Emily Ward (3) 76 76
T55 Lizzie Reedy (2) 78 78
T59 Muskan Uppal (5) 80 80
N T e —
T Jenjira Jinangkul (3) 72 72
T Caitlin Evans-Brand (5) 72 72
T37 Tiffany Arafi (1) 76 76
T59 Heidrun Anna Hlynsdottir (2) 80 80
T71 Sophia Carlsen (4) 81 81
N T e —
T3 Jana Melichova (1) 70 70
T3 Leah Onosato (3) 70 70
T59 Anika Bolcikova (2) 80 80
T59 Pilar Muguruza (4) 80 80
T71 Noemie Sudron (5) 81 81
N T e e —
T30 Emma Bell (5) 75 75
T37 Savanah Satterfield (1) 76 76
T47 Alberte Thuesen (2) 7 7
T47 Ella Ofstedahl (4) 77 77
T85 Sarah Noonan (3) 84 84
N e —
T6 Lorena Tseng (1) 71 71
T37 Taylor Dobson (2) 76 76
T59 Sammy Liu (5) 80 80
T71 Alex Christeson (3) 81 81
T80 Haley Greb (4) 82 82
N T e e —
T30 Lauren Comegys (1) 75 75
T47 Kendall Turner (2) 7 7
T47 Kate Owens (3) 77 77
T59 Jordan McKelvin (4) 80 80
T82 Carly Lyvers (5) 83 83
N e e —
T47 Emma Berlin (1) 77 77
T55 Jenny Marston (3) 78 78
T59 Harmanprit Kaur (4) 80 80
T59 Chloe Howard (5) 80 80
T71 Maria Blasco (2) 81 81
5 [SowomMeshops 00w
T30 Natnicha Chompitakdacha (1) 75 75
T59 Emily Cox (5) 80 80
T71 Tenley Moretti (3) 81 81
T71 Cassidy Evreniadis (4) 81 81
T87 Valeria Pichardo (2) 87 87
N T e —
T15 Saranlak Tumfong (1) 73 73
T37 Amelia Lee (3) 76 76
T80 Claudia Sampson (4) 82 82
89 Thunpijja Sukkasem (2) 89 89
90 Donchanok Toburint (5) 91 91
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T15 Ella Melin (Daytona State College) 73 73
T23 Caitlin Cotterill (Furman ) 74 74
T57 Alexandra Naumovski (Coastal Carolina) 79 79
T59 Kyra Cox (Furman ) 80 80
T59 Abby Glynn (Kansas, Univ. of ) 80 80
T71 Marra Burton (Furman ) 81 81
T82 Sarah-Eve Rheaume (Furman ) 83 83
T82 Keri Kenkel (UNC Wilmington) 83 83
T85 Ally Steffen (Richmond) 84 84
T87 Kathryn Roth (Toledo) 87 87
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Lady Paladin Invitational
Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2019
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29

Average score per round

1 Lady Paladin 2019 77.00 90

Total Average Scores
Lady Paladin 2019 77.00 90

Furman University Golf Course: Lady Paladin 2019

double o double average

ar ey
1 4| 380 11| 51 22 6 6] 4] 3 +0.64
+0.
2| 5| 500 17 | 55 16 2 10| 4 368 059
12| 4| 355 +0.46
4| 34 10 21 4 2
3 340 53 11| 5[ 497 +0.43
4| 3| 166 6| 60 19 5 5T 21 381 oA
5| 4| 364 13 | 53 22 2 2] 3| 164 1041
6| 4| 393 4| 43 30 8 5 7| 4] 385 +0.39
7 4| 385 10 || 45 26 8 1 16| 3 [ 140 +0.31
8| 3 140 1250 [ 24 4 3] 4] 340 +0.29
4 1 +0.2
9| 4| 381 6| 48 29 7 ol 0.26
1] 4 380 +0.26
10| 4| 368 3| 44 31 11 1
8| 3| 140 +0.22
11| 5| 497 10 | 46 23 8 3 o 2 351 020
12 4 355 9 40 33 7 1 5| 4| 364 +0.14
13 5[ 469 2 30|42 13 3 17 4| 370 +0.10
14| 3| 164 5| 46 36 3 2( 5] 500 +0.03
15 5 515 1 1488 16 1 5] 5] 518 +0.02
13| 5[ 469 -0.17
16 | 3| 140 1 5 51 31 2
17| 4| 370 19 | 46 22 3
18| 4| 351 11 | 55 19 5
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19997&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=3

Lady Paladin Invitational
Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2019
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29

Round 1

hole par yards relstaigepar
61 4| 393 +0.64
o1 21 368 +0.59
21 21 355 +0.46
” 5 | 497 +0.43
9 4 381 +0.41
21 31 162 +0.41
71 21 385 +0.39
o1 31 120 +0.31
31 2 340 +0.29
7 3| 166 +0.26
7 2| 380 +0.26
s 3 140 +0.22
81 21 351 +0.20
5|1 4| 364 +0.14
71 21 370 +0.10
> 5 | 500 +0.03
51 51 515 +0.02
13| 5| 469 -0.17
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Lady Paladin Invitational
Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2019
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29

S
eagle

1 4 380 11 51 22 6
2 5 500 17 | 55 16 2
3 4 340 10 | 53 21 4 2
4 3 166 6| 60 19 5
5 4 364 13 | 53 22 2
6 4 393 4| 43 30 8 5
7 4 385 10 | 45 26 8 1
8 3 140 12 | 50 24 4
9 4 381 6| 48 29 7
10 4 368 3| 44 31 1" 1
11 5| 497 10 | 46 23 8 3
12 4 355 9 40 33 7 1
13 5| 469 2 30 | 42 13 3
14 3 164 5| 46 36 3
15 5 515 1 14 | 58 16 1
16 3 140 1 5| 51 31 2
17 4 370 19 | 46 22 3
18 4 351 11 | 55 19 5
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Lady Paladin Invitational

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2019
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

S. Liu WFU 225 -3 M. Moosa Furman 3.80 -2 A. Acuff Kansas 425 -3
L. Davalos UNF 250 -2 S. Liu WFU 3.90 -1 S. McKevitt UNF 425 -3
J. Whitting USF 250 -2 S. Tadokoro Kansas 390 -1 L. Onosato ODU 425 -3
E. Smith USF 275 A1 J. Melichova obuU 3.90 -1 M. Fobes UNCW 425 -3
C. Wrigley Furman 275 -1 P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 390 -1 C. Evans-Brand Coastal 450 -2
E. Berlin GA State 275 A1 R. Kuehn WFU 3.90 -1 J. Jinangkul Coastal 450 -2
S. Tadokoro Kansas 275 -1 L. Walsh WFU 390 -1 L. Tseng Tulsa 450 -2
P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 275 -1 N. Mitchell Richmond 4.00 E M. Donche-Gay Daytona St 4.50 -2
L. Bagnoli WFU 275 -1 L. Tseng Tulsa 400 E S. Scott Daytona St 4.50 -2
J. Jinangkul Coastal 275 A1 P. Khine UNCW 400 E E. Smith USF 450 -2
J. Bailey Daytona St 2.75 -1 S. Dewinton-Davies USF 400 E L. Comegys JMU 450 -2
L. Onosato obuU 275 A1 L. Davalos UNF 400 E L. Davalos UNF 475 41
V. Zhu Richmond 2.75 -1 N. Srinivasan Furman 400 E J. Melichova ODU 475 -1
A. Morgan Furman 3.00 E C. Burkhardt Furman 400 E C. Cotterill Furman 475 -1
L. Walsh WFU 3.00 E Y. Chou Kansas 410 +1 S. Tumfong Toledo 475 -1
J. McKelvin JMU 3.00 E S. Shrader UNF 410 +1 C. Burkhardt Furman 475 -1
N. Chompitakdacha So. Miss. 3.00 E S. Tumfong Toledo 410 +1 M. Herrick UNF 475 -1
R. Meenakshisundara USF 3.00 E K. Owens JMU 410 +1 L. Reedy Richmond 4.75 -1
P. Khine UNCW 3.00 E D. Gonzalez UNF 410 +1 E. Cox So. Miss. 475 -1
K. Cox Furman 3.00 E E. Migliaccio WFU 410 +1 S. Liu WFU 475 41
C. Cotterill Furman 3.00 E E. Bell GA So. 410 +1 A. Morgan Furman 475 -1
J. Melichova ODU 3.00 E E. Ward Richmond 4.10 +1 E. Melin Daytona St 4.75 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars

L. Davalos UNF 1 |S. Liu WFU 7 |S. Tumfong Toledo 15

S. McKevitt UNF 1 |J. Melichova (e]5]V] 6 |T. Nguyen UNCW 14

L. Tseng Tulsa 1 |S. Tadokoro Kansas 5 |T. Dobson Tulsa 14

S. Henriques Daytona St 1 |L. Onosato (e]5]V] 5 |T. Arafi Coastal 14

M. Donche-Gay Daytona St 5 |L.Tseng Tulsa 14

S. Henriques Daytona St 5 |P. Khine UNCW 14

J. Whitting USF 5 |N. Chompitakdacha So. Miss. 13

E. Melin Daytona St 4 |A. Lee Toledo 13

A. Morgan Furman 4 |P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 13

E. Smith USF 4 |S. Shrader UNF 13

L. Walsh WFU 4 |C. Burkhardt Furman 13

V. Zhu Richmond 4 |M. Herrick UNF 13

M. Fobes UNCW 4 |L. Reedy Richmond 12

E. Ward Richmond 4 |E. Migliaccio WFU 12

J. Jinangkul Coastal 4 |E. Ofstedahl GA So. 12

C. Cotterill Furman 4 |H. Kaur GA State 12

M. Moosa Furman 4 |L. Davalos UNF 12

A. Acuff Kansas 3 |R. Meenakshisundaram USF 12

L. Davalos UNF 3 |N. Mitchell Richmond 12

P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 3 |J. Jinangkul Coastal 12

L. Bagnoli WFU 3 |C. Evans-Brand Coastal 12

K. Owens JMU 3 |S. Dewinton-Davies USF 12
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